K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME

NOVEMBER - 2023

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

02/11/2023 | Thursday Case Presentation: RIGHT NODULAR Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Ravishankara.S
GIOTRE

03/11/2023 Friday Seminar: MUCOSAL FOLDS OF MIDDLE Dr.Srinidhi V Dr.Lokesh Y.G
EAR

07/11/2023 Tuesday Journal club:COMPARISON BTWEEN PRP Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Ravishankara.S
AND STEROID INJ. IN HEARING LOSS

09/11/2023 Thursday Case Presentation: CSOM,MUCOSAL TYPE | Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Lokesh Y.G
INACTIVE WITHOUT COMPLICATIONS

10/11/2023 Friday Seminar: APPROCHES OF PTERYGOID Dr.Jaladi Lakshmi Dr.Ravishankara.S
FOSSA Sarvani

16/11/2023 Thursday Case Presentation: CHRONIC RHINO Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Lokesh Y.G
SINUSITIS

17/11/2023 Friday Seminar: ATROPIC RHINITIS Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Ravishankara.S

21/11/2023 Tuesday Journal club:COMPARISION OF Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Lokesh Y.G
TRADITIONAL UPPER AIRWAY SURGERY
WITH UPPER AIRWAY STIMULATION IN
OSA

23/11/2023 | Thursday Case Presentation: ATROPIC RHINITIS Dr.Jaladi Lakshmi Dr.Ravishankara.S

Sarvani

24/11/2023 Friday Seminar: FACIAL BUTTRESSES Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Lokesh Y.G

28/11/2023 Tuesday Journal club:UNUSUAL PRESENTATIONS Dr.Priyatham Reddy Dr.Ravishankara.S
OF BRANCHIAL CYST

30/11/2023 Thursday Case Presentation: HASHIMOTOS Dr.Srinidhi V Dr.Lokesh Y.G
THYROIDITIS
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